
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 

2023-02-23 to 24 – 22nd Winter Meeting - Vienna, Austria - 
Canadian Delegation to the Organization for Security and Co-
operation in Europe Parliamentary Assembly (SECO)

8 42,851.92 10,341.44 7,124.13 687.33 5.00 61,009.82

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 42,851.92 10,341.44 7,124.13 687.33 5.00 61,009.82

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. Hedy Fry, P.C., M.P. 7,725.48
Hon. Rosemary Moodie, Senator 10,011.30
Hon. David Mark Wells, Senator 7,243.29
Mr. John Aldag, M.P. 7,339.73
Mr. Don Davies, M.P. 7,139.32
Ms. Kristina Michaud, M.P. 7,409.27

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Matthieu Boulianne 6,875.38
Library of Parliament Staff - Ms. Anne-Marie Therrien-
Tremblay

6,573.72

Total Cost per Expenditure Type 60,317.49

Cost
684.01

3.32
687.33

831.24

1 Activity  cancelled

 Supplier
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Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Canadian Delegation to the Organization for Security and Co-operation in Europe Parliamentary Assembly (SECO)

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

5,070.32 1,823.92

5,315.37
5,114.96

908.76

Hospitality

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

Lunch at Restaurant Da Capo - February 22, 2023 11 Da Capo Restaurant
Event - Location and Date

4,851.02 1,115.60 908.76

42,851.92 10,341.44 7,124.13

4,617.79

Accompanying Staff

7,986.94
4,510.61

1,115.60 908.76
1,823.92 908.76

5,384.91

1,115.60
1,115.60
1,115.60

908.76
908.76

Mumok Museum - Vienna, February 22, 20231 Mumok Museum

1,115.60 840.33

Group Expenditures

Number of Participants
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