Parliamentary Diplomacy Delegation Financial Report

Canadian Delegation to the Organization for Security and Co-operation in Europe Parliamentary Assembly (SECO)

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2023-02-23 to 24 – 22 nd Winter Meeting - Vienna, Austria - Canadian Delegation to the Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe Parliamentary Assembly (SECO)	8	42,851.92	10,341.44	7,124.13	687.33	5.00	61,009.82
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		42,851.92	10,341.44	7,124.13	687.33	5.00	61,009.82

Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual
Parliamentarians				
Hon. Hedy Fry, P.C., M.P.	5,070.32	1,823.92	831.24	7,725.48
Hon. Rosemary Moodie, Senator	7,986.94	1,115.60	908.76	10,011.30
Hon. David Mark Wells, Senator	4,510.61	1,823.92	908.76	7,243.29
Mr. John Aldag, M.P.	5,315.37	1,115.60	908.76	7,339.73
Mr. Don Davies, M.P.	5,114.96	1,115.60	908.76	7,139.32
Ms. Kristina Michaud, M.P.	5,384.91	1,115.60	908.76	7,409.27
Accompanying Staff				
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Matthieu Boulianne	4,851.02	1,115.60	908.76	6,875.38
Library of Parliament Staff - Ms. Anne-Marie Therrien-	4,617.79	1,115.60	840.33	6,573.72
Tremblay	,	,		0,575.72
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	42,851.92	10,341.44	7,124.13	60,317.49

Group Expenditures

Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Supplier	Cost				
Lunch at Restaurant Da Capo - February 22, 2023	11	Da Capo Restaurant	684.01				
Mumok Museum - Vienna, February 22, 2023 ¹	3	Mumok Museum	3.32				
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality			687.33				

¹ Activity cancelled

